2T )

STOP SUMMARY

TIME

6:37 am
6:57 am
7:02 am
7:08 am
7:09 am
7:11 am
7:12 am
7:13 am
7:14 am
7:16 am
7:17 am
7:18 am
7:19 am
7:24 am
7:26 am
7:28 am
7:30 am
7:31 am
7:32 am
7:33 am
7:34 am
7:35 am
7:37 am
7:42 am
7:43 am
7:45 am
7:46 am
7:47 am
7:49 am
7:50 am
7:55 am
7:56 am
8:00 am

STOP LOCATION

Depart Bus Barn

Seventh Day Adventist Church (Longview R

W Lake St & Gun Hill Rd

Warren Wagon Rd & Half Moon Ln
Warren Wagon Rd & Cresent Rim Rd

1735 Warren Wagon Rd
Warren Wagon & Club Rd
1246 Warren Wagon Rd
903 W Lake St

905 West Lake St (Pine St APTs)

1203 Boydstun Ln

911 Hayes St

Hayes St & Jasper St
Brundage Dr & Mather Rd
317 Mather Rd

300 Mather (Fish Hatchery)
Forest St & Mather Rd
Forest St & Gamble Rd

St Lukes Hospital

90 Forest ST

E Park St & N Mission St
116 E Lake St

E Park St & 1st St

Wildwood Condos
Shepherds Home

N 3rd St & Floyde St

299 HWY 55 (Scandia Inn)
N 3rd St & Idaho St
Heartland High School
McCali-Donnelly High School
Barbara R Morgan Elementary
Payette Lakes Middle School
Arrive Bus Garage

TRIP NAME

Goofy AM 1912 - Copy
Goofy AM 1912 - Copy
Goofy AM 1912 - Copy
Goofy AM 1912 - Copy
Goofy AM 1912 - Copy
Goofy AM 1912 - Copy
Goofy AM 1912 - Copy
Goofy AM 1912 - Copy
Goofy AM 1912 - Copy
Goofy AM 1912 - Copy
Goofy AM 1912 - Copy
Goofy AM 1912 - Copy
Goofy AM 1912 - Copy
Goofy AM 1912 - Copy
Goofy AM 1912 - Copy
Goofy AM 1912 - Copy
Goofy AM 1912 - Copy
Goofy AM 1912 - Copy
Goofy AM 1912 - Copy
Goofy AM 1912 - Copy
Goofy AM 1912 - Copy
Goofy AM 1912 - Copy
Goofy AM 1912 - Copy
Goofy AM 1912 - Copy
Goofy AM 1912 - Copy
Goofy AM 1912 - Copy
Goofy AM 1912 - Copy
Goofy AM 1912 - Copy
Goofy AM 1912 - Copy
Goofy AM 1912 - Copy
Goofy AM 1912 - Copy
Goofy AM 1912 - Copy
Goofy AM 1912 - Copy

Routefinder Pro 1

Page

1 of 1



STOP SUMMARY

BUS #

— P S i S e e e e

TIME

2:45 pm
3:07 pm
3:15 pm
3:19 pm
3:20 pm
3:23 pm
3:23 pm
3:25 pm
3:26 pm
3:27 pm
3:28 pm
3:29 pm
3:30 pm
3:31 pm
3:32 pm
3:33 pm
3:36 pm
3:39 pm
3:40 pm
3:41 pm
3:42 pm
3:43 pm
3:46 pm
3:47 pm
3:48 pm
3:49 pm
3:56 pm
4:03 pm
4:20 pm

STOP LOCATION

Depart Bus Garage

Barbara R Morgan Elementary
Payette Lakes Middle School
Shepherds Home

Wildwood Condos

116 Lake Street

Lake Street and 2nd Street (ICE RINK)
Library

E Park St & 1st St

106 E Park St

90 Forest ST

St Lukes Hospital

Forest St & Gamble Rd

Forest St & Mather Rd

Fish Hatchery & 300 Mather Rd
317 Mather Rd

Brundage Dr & Mather Rd

905 West Lake St (Pine St APTs)
Boydstun Ln & Hayes St

1408 Boydstun Loop

Hayes St & Jasper St

Hayes St & 1246 Warren Wagon Rd
Warren Wagon & Club Rd

1735 Warren Wagon Rd

Halfmoon Ln & Warren Wagon Rd

Crescent Rim Rd & Warren Wagon Rd TUR

Gun Hill Rd & W Lake St

Seventh Day Adventist Church (Longview R

Arrive Bus Garage

TRIP NAME

Goofy PM 1912 - Copy
Goofy PM 1912 - Copy
Goofy PM 1912 - Copy
Goofy PM 1912 - Copy
Goofy PM 1912 - Copy
Goofy PM 1912 - Copy
Goofy PM 1912 - Copy
Goofy PM 1912 - Copy
Goofy PM 1912 - Copy
Goofy PM 1912 - Copy
Goofy PM 1912 - Copy
Goofy PM 1912 - Copy
Goofy PM 1912 - Copy
Goofy PM 1912 - Copy
Goofy PM 1912 - Copy
Goofy PM 1912 - Copy
Goofy PM 1912 - Copy
Goofy PM 1912 - Copy
Goofy PM 1912 - Copy
Goofy PM 1912 - Copy
Goofy PM 1912 - Copy
Goofy PM 1912 - Copy
Goofy PM 1912 - Copy
Goofy PM 1912 - Copy
Goofy PM 1912 - Copy
Goofy PM 1912 - Copy
Goofy PM 1912 - Copy
Goofy PM 1912 - Copy
Goofy PM 1912 - Copy

Routefinder Pro 1

Page

1 of 1



KT 2 STOP SUMMARY
BUS # TIME STOP LOCATION TRIP NAME
18 6:44 am  Depart Bus Garage Pocahontus AM 1912 - Copy
18 6:59 am 945 Ridge Rd Pocahontus AM 1912 - Copy
18 7:00 am 1015 Ridge Rd Pocahontus AM 1912 - Copy
18 7:00 am 1040 Ridge Rd Pocahontus AM 1912 - Copy
18 7:01 am 1075 Ridge Rd Pocahontus AM 1912 - Copy
18 7-05am 938 Valley Rim Rd Pocahontus AM 1912 - Copy
18 7:07am  Chad Loop Pocahontus AM 1912 - Copy
18 7:10 am  Morgan Loop Pocahontus AM 1912 - Copy
18 7:15am W Valley & Broken Ridge Pocahontus AM 1912 - Copy
18 7.20am  Rio Vista Blvd & Sunny Way Pocahontus AM 1912 - Copy
18 7:21 am 308 Rio Vista Bivd Pocahontus AM 1912 - Copy
18 792 am 313 Rio Vista Blvd Pocahontus AM 1912 - Copy
18 7:25am 405 Rio Vista Blvd Pocahontus AM 1912 - Copy
18 726 am  Carmen Dr & Rio Vista Blvd Pocahontus AM 1912 - Copy
18 727 am 444 Rio Vista Blvd Pocahontus AM 1912 - Copy
18 728 am 815 Pinedale St Pocahontus AM 1912 - Copy
18 720 am  Lakeside Ave & Rowland St Pocahontus AM 1912 - Copy
18 7:30 am Lakeside Ave & Lardo St Pocahontus AM 1912 - Copy
18 7.33am  Forest St & Gamble Rd Pocahontus AM 1912 - Copy
18 7:34 am St Lukes Medical Center Pocahontus AM 1912 - Copy
18 7:37 am Creative Cubs (Behind Forest Service) Pocahontus AM 1912 - Copy
18 7-39 am  Heartland High School Pocahontus AM 1912 - Copy
18 7:39 am Idaho St & School Bus Loop Pocahontus AM 1912 - Copy
18 7:40 am  McCall-Donnelly High School Pocahontus AM 1912 - Copy
18 7:41 am 129 E Stibnite Ave Pocahontus AM 1912 - Copy
18 7:-42 am 202 Stibnite Ave Pocahontus AM 1912 - Copy
18 7:43 am Stibnite Ave & Thula St Pocahontus AM 1912 - Copy
18 7:44 am 320 Thula St Pocahontus AM 1912 - Copy
18 7:45 am  McBride St & Thula St Pocahontus AM 1912 - Copy
18 7:47 am Barbara R Morgan Elementary Pocahontus AM 1912 - Copy
18 7-50 am  Payette Lakes Middle School Pocahontus AM 1912 - Copy
18 7:58 am  Arrive Bus Garage Pocahontus AM 1912 - Copy

Routefinder Pro 1

Page

1 of 1



STOP SUMMARY

BUS # TIME STOP LOCATION TRIP NAME
18 2:45pm  Depart Bus Garage Pocahontus PM 1912 - Copy
18 3:00 pm  BarbaraR Morgan Elementary Pocahontus PM 1912 - Copy
18 3:15pm  Payette Lakes Middle School Pocahontus PM 1912 - Copy
18 3:17pm  Dienhard Mall Pocahontus PM 1912 - Copy
18 3:18 pm McBride St & Thula St Pocahontus PM 1912 - Copy
18 3:19 pm 320 Thula St Pocahontus PM 1912 - Copy
18 3:20 pm Stibnite Ave & Thula St Pocahontus PM 1912 - Copy
18 3:21 pm 202 Stibnite Ave Pocahontus PM 1912 - Copy
18 3:22pm 129 & 132 E Stibnite St Pocahontus PM 1912 - Copy
18 3:223pm  McCall Donnelly High School Pocahontus PM 1912 - Copy
18 3:24 pm Creative Cubs Pocahontus PM 1912 - Copy
18 3:26 pm  Idaho St & Kasper St Pocahontus PM 1912 - Copy
18 3:30 pm  Lardos - 600 W Lake St Pocahontus PM 1912 - Copy
18 3:31 pm Lakeside Ave & Rowland St Pocahontus PM 1912 - Copy
18 3:32 pm 815 Pinedale St Pocahontus PM 1912 - Copy
18 3:36 pm 444 Rio Vista Blvd Pocahontus PM 1912 - Copy
18 3:38 pm  Carmen Dr & Rio Vista Blvd Pocahontus PM 1912 - Copy
18 3:39 pm Chula Rd & 405 Rio Vista Blvd Pocahontus PM 1912 - Copy
18 3:40 pm 308 Rio Vista Blvd Pocahontus PM 1912 - Copy
18 3:41 pm  Rio Vista Bivd & Sunny Way Pocahontus PM 1912 - Copy
18 3:42 pm Gabi Ln & Rio Vista Blvd Pocahontus PM 1912 - Copy
18 3:43 pm  Karen St & Veronica St Pocahontus PM 1912 - Copy
18 3:44pm W Valley Rd & Broken Sage Pocahontus PM 1912 - Copy
18 3:45pm  Cory Rd & Pine Pocahontus PM 1912 - Copy
18 3:46 pm 97 Coy Rd Pocahontus PM 1912 - Copy
18 3:47pm 945 Ridge Rd Pocahontus PM 1912 - Copy
18 3:48 pm 1015 Ridge Rd Pocahontus PM 1912 - Copy
18 3:48 pm 1040 Ridge Rd Pocahontus PM 1912 - Copy
18 3:49 pm 1075 Ridge Rd Pocahontus PM 1912 - Copy
18 3:50 pm Chris Ln & Ridge Rd Pocahontus PM 1912 - Copy
18 3:51 pm 1085 Valley Rim Rd Pocahontus PM 1912 - Copy
18 3:52pm 938 Valley Rim Rd Pocahontus PM 1912 - Copy
18 3:53pm 914 Valley Rim Rd Pocahontus PM 1912 - Copy
18 3:55 pm Chad Loop Pocahontus PM 1912 - Copy
18 3:56 pm 797 Chad Loop Pocahontus PM 1912 - Copy
18 3:59 pm 274 Morgan Dr Pocahontus PM 1912 - Copy
18 4:17pm  Arrive Bus Garage Pocahontus PM 1912 - Copy
Page 1 of 1

Routefinder Pro 1




RT

L

STOP SUMMARY

BUS #

B
-I>J>-1>-l>-lk-l}-lk-b-hh#h&bhb#&&hh&&#bhh&hh

TIME

6:35 am
6:39 am
6:40 am
6:41 am
6:42 am
6:45 am
6:55 am
6:58 am
7:02 am
7:05 am
7:08 am
7:09 am
7:10 am
7:13 am
7:15 am
7:20 am
7:23 am
7:28 am
7:29 am
7:30 am
7:31 am
7:35 am
7:36 am
7:37 am
7:39 am
7:40 am
7:42 am
7:45 am
7:48 am
7:49 am
7:55 am
7:58 am
8:07 am

STOP LOCATION

Depart Bus Garage

777 Carefree Ln

277 Country Way

777 Easy St

77? Wrangler Rd

38 Pleasant Acres Dr

E Roseberry Rd

Farm to Market Rd & Titus Ln
Farm To Market Rd & Nasi Ln

Farm to Market rd & Paddy Flat Rd

Farm To Market Rd & Spink Ln

Farm To Market Rd & Duncan Ln

Farm To Market Rd & Finn Church Ln
E. Lake Fork / Elk Horn Ranch RD

County Maintenance yard ( Bus Turn Arounc

286 Alta Vista Dr

14026 Farm To Market Rd
14129 Jefferson Rd

14130 Jefferson Rd

14137 Jefferson Rd

14190 Hancock Rd

Elo and Wright

985 Elo Rd

ELO / TIMBER RIDGE CT

S Samson Trl & Sheila Ln
Shelia Ln & Ellis Rd

Krahn Ln (Black Bear Resort)
Jacob St & Commerce St
Heartland High School
McCall-Donnelly High School
Barbara R Morgan Elementary
Payette Lakes Middle School
Arrive Bus Garage

TRIP NAME

Snoopy AM 1911 - Copy
Snoopy AM 1911 - Copy
Snoopy AM 1911 - Copy
Snoopy AM 1911 - Copy
Snoopy AM 1911 - Copy
Snoopy AM 1911 - Copy
Snoopy AM 1911 - Copy
Snoopy AM 1911 - Copy
Snoopy AM 1911 - Copy
Snoopy AM 1911 - Copy
Snoopy AM 1911 - Copy
Snoopy AM 1911 - Copy
Snoopy AM 1911 - Copy
Snoopy AM 1911 - Copy
Snoopy AM 1911 - Copy
Snoopy AM 1911 - Copy
Snoopy AM 1911 - Copy
Snoopy AM 1911 - Copy
Snoopy AM 1911 - Copy
Snoopy AM 1911 - Copy
Snoopy AM 1911 - Copy
Snoopy AM 1911 - Copy
Snoopy AM 1911 - Copy
Snoopy AM 1911 - Copy
Snoopy AM 1911 - Copy
Snoopy AM 1911 - Copy
Snoopy AM 1911 - Copy
Snoopy AM 1911 - Copy
Snoopy AM 1911 - Copy
Snoopy AM 1911 - Copy
Snoopy AM 1911 - Copy
Snoopy AM 1911 - Copy
Snoopy AM 1911 - Copy

Routefinder Pro |

Page

1 of 1



STOP SUMMARY

BUS #

TIME

2:45 pm
3:00 pm
3:20 pm
3:27 pm
3:28 pm
3:29 pm
3:30 pm
3:33 pm
3:35 pm
3:36 pm
3:39 pm
3:40 pm
3:41 pm
3:42 pm
3:43 pm
3:45 pm
3:47 pm
3:50 pm
3:51 pm
3:52 pm
3:53 pm
3:54 pm
3:56 pm
3:57 pm
4:00 pm
4:03 pm
4:05 pm
4:07 pm
4:17 pm
4:20 pm
4:21 pm
4:22 pm
4:24 pm
4:30 pm

STOP LOCATION

Depart Bus Garage

Barbara R Morgan Elementary
Payette Lakes Middle School
Commerce St & Jacob St

190 Krahn Ln (Black Bear Resort)
Sheila Ln & Ellis Rd

S Samson Trl & Sheila Ln

Elo Rd & Timber Ridge Ct

985 Elo Rd

Elo Rd & Wright Ln

14129 Jefferson Rd

14130 Jefferson Rd

14137 Jefferson Rd

14190 Hancock Rd

14026 Farm To Market Rd

238 & 240 Alta Vista Dr

273 Alta Vista Dr

Potter Ln & Alta Vista Dr

13925 Farm To Market Rd

13923 Farm to Market Rd

13861 Farm To Market Rd

Farm To Market Rd & Finn Church Ln
Farm to Market & Duncan Ln
Farm To Market Rd & Spink Ln
Farm To Market Rd & Paddy Flat Rd
Farm To Market Rd & Nasi Ln
Farm To Market Rd & Titus Ln
Farm To Market Rd & E Roseberry Rd
38 Pleasant Acres Dr

277 Wrangler Rd

777 Easy St

13987 Country Way

109 Carefree Ln

Arrive Bus Garage

TRIP NAME

Snoopy PM 1911 - Copy
Snoopy PM 1911 - Copy
Snoopy PM 1911 - Copy
Snoopy PM 1911 - Copy
Snoopy PM 1911 - Copy
Snoopy PM 1911 - Copy
Snoopy PM 1911 - Copy
Snoopy PM 1911 - Copy
Snoopy PM 1911 - Copy
Snoopy PM 1911 - Copy
Snoopy PM 1911 - Copy
Snoopy PM 1911 - Copy
Snoopy PM 1911 - Copy
Snoopy PM 1911 - Copy
Snoopy PM 1911 - Copy
Snoopy PM 1911 - Copy
Snoopy PM 1911 - Copy
Snoopy PM 1911 - Copy
Snoopy PM 1911 - Copy
Snoopy PM 1911 - Copy
Snoopy PM 1911 - Copy
Snoopy PM 1911 - Copy
Snoopy PM 1911 - Copy
Snoopy PM 1911 - Copy
Snoopy PM 1911 - Copy
Snoopy PM 1911 - Copy
Snoopy PM 1911 - Copy
Snoopy PM 1911 - Copy
Snoopy PM 1911 - Copy
Snoopy PM 1911 - Copy
Snoopy PM 1911 - Copy
Snoopy PM 1911 - Copy
Snoopy PM 1911 - Copy
Snoopy PM 1911 - Copy

Routefinder Pro |

Page

1 of 1



STOP SUMMARY

BUS #

e e e B E B e B
‘--l‘-.l‘-l=-.1‘--l‘-.l‘-.l--.'l‘--lﬂﬂﬂ‘dﬂﬂﬂﬂﬂﬂﬂﬂ*—lﬂﬂﬂﬂﬂﬂﬂﬂ
=~ =~ =3 !

TIME

6:49 am
6:58 am
6:59 am
7.03 am
7:06 am
7:08 am
7:09 am
7:09 am
7:11 am
7:13 am
7:14 am
7:15 am
7:15 am
7:17 am
7:19 am
7:20 am
7:21 am
7:22 am
7:23 am
7:23 am
7:24 am
7:24 am
7:25 am
7:26 am
7:27 am
7:28 am
7:29 am
7:30 am
7:30 am
7:31 am
7:31 am
7:32 am
7:33 am
7:33 am
7:34 am
7:34 am
7:35 am
7:36 am
7:37 am
7:40 am
7:40 am
7:47 am
7:49 am
8:00 am

STOP LOCATION

Depart Bus Garage
Deer Forest Loop

Bitterroot Dr & Spring Mountain Ranch Blve
Mountain Meadow Dr & Brundage View Ct
Spring Mountain Ranch Blvd & Dragonfly L

1677 Ginney Way

Kaitlyn Loop & Spring Mountain Blvd

Lick Creek Rd Spring Mountain B
1096 Lick Creek Rd

1060 Cee Way Loop

1017 Cee Way Loop

Balshae Dr & Strawberry Ln
Pilgrim Cove Rd & Strawberry Ln
Carico Rd & Strawberry Ln
Chipmunk Ln & Pilgrim Cove Rd
Lick Creek Rd & Timber Circle
945 Lick Creek Rd

Evergreen - Corner

805 Agate St

Davis Ave & Ruby St

Davis & Aspen Market

Davis Ave & Fairway Dr
Ponderosa Ave & Reedy Ln

820 Reedy Ln

Hidden Creek Trailer Park
Hemlock St & Roosevelt Ave
Roosevelt Ave & Spruce St
Dawson Ave & Spruce St

Fir St & Ponderosa Ave

705 Bridle Path Way

709 Bridle Path Way

Bay Colt Way & Thompson Ave
Alpine St & Wanda Ave

Davis & Thompson

1107 Alpine St

910 Ann Street

1109 Alpine St

Pine St & Roosevelt Ave
Salmon River Brewery
Heartland High School
McCall-Donnelly High School
Barbara R Morgan Elementary
Payette Lakes Middle School
Arrive Bus Garage

Ivd

TRIP NAME

Jiminy Cricket AM 1912 - Copy
Jiminy Cricket AM 1912 - Copy
Jiminy Cricket AM 1912 - Copy
Jiminy Cricket AM 1912 - Copy
Jiminy Cricket AM 1912 - Copy
Jiminy Cricket AM 1912 - Copy
Jiminy Cricket AM 1912 - Copy
Jiminy Cricket AM 1912 - Copy
Jiminy Cricket AM 1912 - Copy
Jiminy Cricket AM 1912 - Copy
Jiminy Cricket AM 1912 - Copy
Jiminy Cricket AM 1912 - Copy
Jiminy Cricket AM 1912 - Copy
Jiminy Cricket AM 1912 - Copy
Jiminy Cricket AM 1912 - Copy
Jiminy Cricket AM 1912 - Copy
Jiminy Cricket AM 1912 - Copy
Jiminy Cricket AM 1912 - Copy
Jiminy Cricket AM 1912 - Copy
Jiminy Cricket AM 1912 - Copy
Jiminy Cricket AM 1912 - Copy
Jiminy Cricket AM 1912 - Copy
Jiminy Cricket AM 1912 - Copy
Jiminy Cricket AM 1912 - Copy
Jiminy Cricket AM 1912 - Copy
Jiminy Cricket AM 1912 - Copy
Jiminy Cricket AM 1912 - Copy
Jiminy Cricket AM 1912 - Copy
Jiminy Cricket AM 1912 - Copy
Jiminy Cricket AM 1912 - Copy
Jiminy Cricket AM 1912 - Copy
Jiminy Cricket AM 1912 - Copy
Jiminy Cricket AM 1912 - Copy
Jiminy Cricket AM 1912 - Copy
Jiminy Cricket AM 1912 - Copy
Jiminy Cricket AM 1912 - Copy
Jiminy Cricket AM 1912 - Copy
Jiminy Cricket AM 1912 - Copy
Jiminy Cricket AM 1912 - Copy
Jiminy Cricket AM 1912 - Copy
Jiminy Cricket AM 1912 - Copy
Jiminy Cricket AM 1912 - Copy
Jiminy Cricket AM 1912 - Copy
Jiminy Cricket AM 1912 - Copy

Routefinder Pro 1

Page

1 of 1



STOP SUMMARY

BUS #

N T N e I e T |
\l\l\l\l\l\l\l\l\l\l\l\]\l\l\l\l\l\l\l\l\l\l\l\l\]\]\l\l\l\l\l
~J

TIME

2:45 pm
3:00 pm
3:15 pm
3:17 pm
3:19 pm
3:21 pm
3:22 pm
3:23 pm
3:23 pm
3:27 pm
3:30 pm
3:31 pm
3:32 pm
3:33 pm
3:35 pm
3:37 pm
3:38 pm
3:39 pm
3:40 pm
3:41 pm
3:42 pm
3:43 pm
3:44 pm
3:45 pm
3:46 pm
3:47 pm
3:48 pm
3:49 pm
3:50 pm
3:52 pm
3:53 pm
3:54 pm
3:55 pm
3:56 pm
3:57 pm
3:58 pm
4:00 pm
4:01 pm
4:03 pm
4:05 pm
4:20 pm

STOP LOCATION

Depart Bus Garage

Barbara R Morgan Elementary
Payette Lakes Middle School
Deer Forest Loop

Bitterroot Dr & Spring Mountain Ranch Blvc
Mountain Meadow Dr & Brundage View Ct
Spring Mountain Ranch Blvd & Dragonfly L

1677 Ginny Way

Kaitlyn Loop & Spring Mountain Blvd

1096 Lick Creek Rd
1060 Cee Way Loop
1017 Cee Way Loop

Pilgrim Cove Rd & Strawberry Ln

Balshae Dr & Strawberry Ln
Carico Rd & Strawberry Ln
Chipmunk Ln & Pilgrim Cove Rd
Lick Creek Rd & Timber Circle
945 Lick Creek Rd

805 Agate St

Davis Ave & Ruby St

Davis Ave & Fairway Dr

Davis & Aspen Market
Ponderosa Ave & Reedy Ln
820 Reedy Ln

Hidden Creek Trailer Park
1403 Davis Ave

Hemlock St & Roosevelt Ave
Roosevelt Ave & Spruce St
Dawson Ave & Spruce St

Fir St & Ponderosa Ave

709 Bridle Path Way

705 Bridle Path Way

Bay Colt Way & Thompson Ave
Davis & Thompson

Alpine St & Wanda Ave

910 Ann Street

1107 Alpine St

1109 Alpine St

Pine St & Roosevelt Ave

Salmon River Brewery

Arrive Bus Garage

TRIP NAME

Jiminy Cricket PM 1912 - Copy
Jiminy Cricket PM 1912 - Copy
Jiminy Cricket PM 1912 - Copy
Jiminy Cricket PM 1912 - Copy
Jiminy Cricket PM 1912 - Copy
Jiminy Cricket PM 1912 - Copy
Jiminy Cricket PM 1912 - Copy
Jiminy Cricket PM 1912 - Copy
Jiminy Cricket PM 1912 - Copy
Jiminy Cricket PM 1912 - Copy
Jiminy Cricket PM 1912 - Copy
Jiminy Cricket PM 1912 - Copy
Jiminy Cricket PM 1912 - Copy
Jiminy Cricket PM 1912 - Copy
Jiminy Cricket PM 1912 - Copy
Jiminy Cricket PM 1912 - Copy
Jiminy Cricket PM 1912 - Copy
Jiminy Cricket PM 1912 - Copy
Jiminy Cricket PM 1912 - Copy
Jiminy Cricket PM 1912 - Copy
Jiminy Cricket PM 1912 - Copy
Jiminy Cricket PM 1912 - Copy
Jiminy Cricket PM 1912 - Copy
Jiminy Cricket PM 1912 - Copy
Jiminy Cricket PM 1912 - Copy
Jiminy Cricket PM 1912 - Copy
Jiminy Cricket PM 1912 - Copy
Jiminy Cricket PM 1912 - Copy
Jiminy Cricket PM 1912 - Copy
Jiminy Cricket PM 1912 - Copy
Jiminy Cricket PM 1912 - Copy
Jiminy Cricket PM 1912 - Copy
Jiminy Cricket PM 1912 - Copy
Jiminy Cricket PM 1912 - Copy
Jiminy Cricket PM 1912 - Copy
Jiminy Cricket PM 1912 - Copy
Jiminy Cricket PM 1912 - Copy
Jiminy Cricket PM 1912 - Copy
Jiminy Cricket PM 1912 - Copy
Jiminy Cricket PM 1912 - Copy
Jiminy Cricket PM 1912 - Copy

Routefinder Pro 1

Page

1 of 1



RT - Q STOP SUMMARY
BUS # TIME STOP LOCATION TRIP NAME
6 6:27 am  Depart Bus Shop Mickey Mouse AM 1905 - Copy
6 6:33am  Heinrich Ln & Nisula Rd Mickey Mouse AM 1905 - Copy
6 6:37 am 173 Brookdale Dr Mickey Mouse AM 1905 - Copy
6 6:38 am 13845 Williams Rd Mickey Mouse AM 1905 - Copy
6 6:41 am 13768 Nisula Rd Mickey Mouse AM 1905 - Copy
6 6:44 am NisulaRd & Maki Ln Mickey Mouse AM 1905 - Copy
6 6:47am  77? Norwood Rd Mickey Mouse AM 1905 - Copy
6 6:51am 152 W Lake Fork Rd Mickey Mouse AM 1905 - Copy
6 6:59 am  Highway 55 & Coho Ln Mickey Mouse AM 1905 - Copy
6 7:04 am W Roseberry Rd & Gail Alan Mickey Mouse AM 1905 - Copy
6 7-06 am S Norwood & Price St Mickey Mouse AM 1905 - Copy
6 7-07am S Norwood Rd & Forest Lake Circle Mickey Mouse AM 1905 - Copy
6 7:09 am 13092 Hillhouse Loop Mickey Mouse AM 1905 - Copy
6 7.12am W Roseberry Rd & Hawks Bay Cutoff Mickey Mouse AM 1905 - Copy
6 7-14 am W Roseberry Rd & Timberline Rd Mickey Mouse AM 1905 - Copy
6 7-15am W Roseberry Rd & Schultz Ln Mickey Mouse AM 1905 - Copy
6 7-16 am W Roseberry Rd & Cameron Dr Mickey Mouse AM 1905 - Copy
6 7-17am W Roseberry Rd & S Norwood Rd Mickey Mouse AM 1905 - Copy
6 7:19am W Roseberry Rd & Dawn Dr Mickey Mouse AM 1905 - Copy
6 7:27am  Highway 55 & Paddy Flat Rd & Scheline Ln  Mickey Mouse AM 1905 - Copy
6 7:31 am 13734 Highway 55 Mickey Mouse AM 1905 - Copy
6 7:32 am  Highway 55 & Trabert Ln Mickey Mouse AM 1905 - Copy
6 7:34 am 13858 Hwy 55 Mickey Mouse AM 1905 - Copy
6 7:39 am  Elk Creek Church Mickey Mouse AM 1905 - Copy
6 7-43 am  Heartland High School Mickey Mouse AM 1905 - Copy
6 7:45am  McCall-Donnelly High School Mickey Mouse AM 1905 - Copy
6 7:49 am  Barbara R Morgan Elementary Mickey Mouse AM 1905 - Copy
6 7-51 am  Payette Lakes Middle School Mickey Mouse AM 1905 - Copy
6 8:03 am  Arrive Bus Shop Mickey Mouse AM 1905 - Copy

Routefinder Pro |

Page

1 of 1



STOP SUMMARY

BUS #

O\O\O\Q\O\O\O\O\O\O\O\O\O\O\O\O\O’\O\O\O’\O\O\O\O\O\O\O\O\

TIME

2:30 pm
2:47 pm
2:48 pm
2:55 pm
3:16 pm
3:20 pm
3:22 pm
3:30 pm
3:34 pm
3:35 pm
3:40 pm
3:46 pm
3:51 pm
3:56 pm
3:59 pm
4:03 pm
4:06 pm
4:08 pm
4:09 pm
4:10 pm
4:11 pm
4:12 pm
4:15 pm
4:18 pm
4:21 pm
4:22 pm
4:35 pm
4:40 pm

STOP LOCATION

Depart Bus Shop

Heartland High School
McCall-Donnelly High School
Jacob st & Commerce St

Payette Lakes Middle School

Hwy 55 (Ikola Logging)

Hwy 55 (Elk Creek Church)
Heinrich Ln & Nisula Rd

173 Brookdale Dr

13860 Williams Rd

Nisula Rd & Maki Ln

Norwood Rd & Wilde Pl

13858 Hwy 55 (Trailer Park)
Highway 55 & Paddy Flat Rd & Scheline Ln
Highway 55 & Coho Ln

Donnelly Fire Station

W Roseberry Rd & Dawn Dr

W Roseberry Rd & Gail Allan

W Roseberry Rd & S Norwood Rd
W Roseberry Rd & Cameron Dr

W Roseberry Rd & Shultz Ln

W Roseberry Rd & Timberline Dr
13092 Hillhouse Loop

S Norwood Rd & Margo ( Bus Turn Around
S Norwood Rd & Forest Lake Circle
S Norwood Rd & Price St

Highway 55 & Trabert Ln

Arrive Bus Shop

TRIP NAME

Mickey Mouse PM 1905 - Copy
Mickey Mouse PM 1905 - Copy
Mickey Mouse PM 1905 - Copy
Mickey Mouse PM 1905 - Copy
Mickey Mouse PM 1905 - Copy
Mickey Mouse PM 1905 - Copy
Mickey Mouse PM 1905 - Copy
Mickey Mouse PM 1905 - Copy
Mickey Mouse PM 1905 - Copy
Mickey Mouse PM 1905 - Copy
Mickey Mouse PM 1905 - Copy
Mickey Mouse PM 1905 - Copy
Mickey Mouse PM 1905 - Copy
Mickey Mouse PM 1905 - Copy
Mickey Mouse PM 1905 - Copy
Mickey Mouse PM 1905 - Copy
Mickey Mouse PM 1905 - Copy
Mickey Mouse PM 1905 - Copy
Mickey Mouse PM 1905 - Copy
Mickey Mouse PM 1905 - Copy
Mickey Mouse PM 1905 - Copy
Mickey Mouse PM 1905 - Copy
Mickey Mouse PM 1905 - Copy
Mickey Mouse PM 1905 - Copy
Mickey Mouse PM 1905 - Copy
Mickey Mouse PM 1905 - Copy
Mickey Mouse PM 1905 - Copy
Mickey Mouse PM 1905 - Copy

Routefinder Pro 1

Page

1 of 1



STOP SUMMARY KT ~ O

BUS #

TIME

6:40 am
6:50 am
6:57 am
7:00 am
7:01 am
7:05 am
7:07 am
7:11 am
7:12 am
7:17 am
7:19 am
7:22 am
7:23 am
7:24 am
7:27 am
7:28 am
7:47 am
7:48 am
7:52 am
7:54 am
8:09 am

STOP LOCATION

Depart Bus Shop

Old State Highway & W 4 Ln (Bus Turn Arc
12888 Spring Valley Rd
Cascade Dr & Lake Trail Dr
Cascade Dr & Birch Ln

198 McLeod Ln

184 Lodgepole Ln

Lodgepole Ln & Skain Rd
12753 Skain Rd

Hereford Rd & Wagon Wheel
Durham Ln & Hereford Rd & Longhorn Wa;
41 Grand Fir Dr

37 Grand Fir Dr

12934 Siscra Rd

13037 Old State Rd

13017 Old State Rd

Heartland High School
McCall-Donnelly High School
Barbara R Morgan Elementary
Payette Lakes Middle School
Arrive Bus Shop

TRIP NAME

Scooby Doo AM 1911 - Copy
Scooby Doo AM 1911 - Copy
Scooby Doo AM 1911 - Copy
Scooby Doo AM 1911 - Copy
Scooby Doo AM 1911 - Copy
Scooby Doo AM 1911 - Copy
Scooby Doo AM 1911 - Copy
Scooby Doo AM 1911 - Copy
Scooby Doo AM 191 1 - Copy
Scooby Doo AM 1911 - Copy
Scooby Doo AM 1911 - Copy
Scooby Doo AM 1911 - Copy
Scooby Doo AM 1911 - Copy
Scooby Doo AM 1911 - Copy
Scooby Doo AM 1911 - Copy
Scooby Doo AM 1911 - Copy
Scooby Doo AM 1911 - Copy
Scooby Doo AM 1911 - Copy
Scooby Doo AM 1911 - Copy
Scooby Doo AM 1911 - Copy
Scooby Doo AM 1911 - Copy

Routefinder Pro 1

Page

1 of 1



STOP SUMMARY

BUS #

14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14

TIME

2:38 pm
2:46 pm
2:51 pm
3:02 pm
3:36 pm
3:37 pm
3:37 pm
3:38 pm
3:39 pm
3:43 pm
3:45 pm
3:47 pm
3:48 pm
3:49 pm
3:50 pm
3:53 pm
3:54 pm
3:55 pm
3:56 pm
4:00 pm
4:04 pm
4:06 pm
4:07 pm
4:08 pm
4:13 pm
4:18 pm
4:29 pm

STOP LOCATION

Depart Bus Shop

Heartland High School
McCall-Donnelly High School
Payette Lakes Middle School

Eld Ln & Highway 55 & S Main St
Boulder Creek Inn

13067 Hwy 55

13017 Old State Rd

13037 Old State Rd

Old State Hwy & Loomis Ln
Loomis Ln & Siscra Rd & Heath Pl
37 Grand Fir Dr

41 Grand Fir Dr

51 Grand Fir Dr

Wagon Wheel Ln & Axle Rd
Cascade Dr & Dutch Oven
Cascade Dr & Lake Trail Dr
Cascade Dr & Birch Ln

Cascade Dr & Wildwood Dr

198 Smokey Dr

Lodgepole Ln & Wildwood Dr
12753 Skain Rd

Angus Ln & Hereford Rd

12888 Spring Valley Rd

Old State Highway 15 & W 4 Ln ( Bus Turn
Arrive Bus Shop

TRIP NAME

Scooby Doo PM 1911 - Copy
Scooby Doo PM 1911 - Copy
Scooby Doo PM 1911 - Copy
Scooby Doo PM 1911 - Copy
Scooby Doo PM 1911 - Copy
Scooby Doo PM 1911 - Copy
Scooby Doo PM 191 1 - Copy
Scooby Doo PM 1911 - Copy
Scooby Doo PM 1911 - Copy
Scooby Doo PM 1911 - Copy
Scooby Doo PM 1911 - Copy
Scooby Doo PM 1911 - Copy
Scooby Doo PM 1911 - Copy
Scooby Doo PM 1911 - Copy
Scooby Doo PM 1911 - Copy
Scooby Doo PM 1911 - Copy
Scooby Doo PM 1911 - Copy
Scooby Doo PM 1911 - Copy
Scooby Doo PM 191 1 - Copy
Scooby Doo PM 1911 - Copy
Scooby Doo PM 1911 - Copy
Scooby Doo PM 1911 - Copy
Scooby Doo PM 1911 - Copy
Scooby Doo PM 1911 - Copy
Scooby Doo PM 1911 - Copy
Scooby Doo PM 1911 - Copy
Scooby Doo PM 1911 - Copy

Routefinder Pro 1

Page

1 of 1



RT-

/1

STOP SUMMARY

BUS #

10
10
10
10

10
10
10
10
10
10
10

TIME

6:34 am
6:57 am
7:18 am
7:29 am
7:30 am
7:31 am
7:33 am
7:34 am
7:39 am
7:42 am
7:45 am
8:10 am

STOP LOCATION

Depart Bus Garage

13768 Nisula Rd

Old State Highway 55 & W 4 Ln
Cascade Dr & Lake Trail Dr
Birch Ln & Cascade Dr

Cascade Dr & Wildwood Dr (Short Cascade,

185 Lodgepole Ln

176 Lodgepole Ln

20 Grand Fir Dr

SISCRA and DURHAM LN
Donnelly Elementary

Arrive Bus Garage

TRIP NAME

Bugs Bunny AM 1912 - Copy
Bugs Bunny AM 1912 - Copy
Bugs Bunny AM 1912 - Copy
Bugs Bunny AM 1912 - Copy
Bugs Bunny AM 1912 - Copy
Bugs Bunny AM 1912 - Copy
Bugs Bunny AM 1912 - Copy
Bugs Bunny AM 1912 - Copy
Bugs Bunny AM 1912 - Copy
Bugs Bunny AM 1912 - Copy
Bugs Bunny AM 1912 - Copy
Bugs Bunny AM 1912 - Copy

Routefinder Pro 1

Page

1 of 1



STOP SUMMARY

BUS #

TIME

2:30 pm
2:57 pm
3:09 pm
3:18 pm
3:19 pm
3:20 pm
3:21 pm
3:23 pm
3:26 pm
3:27 pm
3:28 pm
3:29 pm
3:30 pm
3:31 pm
3:47 pm
4:03 pm
4:06 pm
4:11 pm
4:18 pm
4:23 pm
4:26 pm
4:30 pm
4:36 pm

STOP LOCATION

Depart Bus Garage

Donnelly Elementary

Old State Highway 55 & W 4 Ln
Loomis Ln & Siscra Rd

12934 Siscra Rd

Siscra Rd & Durham Ln

Siscra Rd & Grand Fir Dr

20 Grand Fir Dr

Angus Ln & Lake Trail Dr & Wagon Wheel
Cascade Dr & Lake Trail Dr
Birch Ln & Cascade Dr
Cascade Dr & Wildwood Dr

185 Lodgepole Ln

176 Lodgepole Ln

13314 Norwood Rd

13752 Highway 55

Lake Fork Merc

13768 Nisula Rd

Kens Place

13977 Rustic Rd

13849 Highway 55

Lake Fork Mrec (Bus Turn Around)
Arrive Bus Garage

TRIP NAME

Bugs Bunny PM 1912 - Copy
Bugs Bunny PM 1912 - Copy
Bugs Bunny PM 1912 - Copy
Bugs Bunny PM 1912 - Copy
Bugs Bunny PM 1912 - Copy
Bugs Bunny PM 1912 - Copy
Bugs Bunny PM 1912 - Copy
Bugs Bunny PM 1912 - Copy
Bugs Bunny PM 1912 - Copy
Bugs Bunny PM 1912 - Copy
Bugs Bunny PM 1912 - Copy
Bugs Bunny PM 1912 - Copy
Bugs Bunny PM 1912 - Copy
Bugs Bunny PM 1912 - Copy
Bugs Bunny PM 1912 - Copy
Bugs Bunny PM 1912 - Copy
Bugs Bunny PM 1912 - Copy
Bugs Bunny PM 1912 - Copy
Bugs Bunny PM 1912 - Copy
Bugs Bunny PM 1912 - Copy
Bugs Bunny PM 1912 - Copy
Bugs Bunny PM 1912 - Copy
Bugs Bunny PM 1912 - Copy

Routefinder Pro 1

Page

1 of 1



Qr- iz

STOP SUMMARY

BUS # TIME STOP LOCATION TRIP NAME
11 6:15am  Depart Bus Garage Taz AM 1912 - Copy
11 622 am  Jughandle Dr & Farm to Market Rd Taz AM 1912 - Copy
11 627am  AshtonLn & Jughandle Dr Taz AM 1912 - Copy
11 634 am  Farm To Market Rd & Willey Ln Taz AM 1912 - Copy
11 6:34am  Morris Ranch Rd Taz AM 1912 - Copy
11 6:36 am 13607 Farm To Market Rd Taz AM 1912 - Copy
11 6:38 am  Farm To Market Rd & Spink Ln Taz AM 1912 - Copy
11 6:44 am 13290 Farm To Market Rd Taz AM 1912 - Copy
11 6:47am 2511 E Roseberry Rd Taz AM 1912 - Copy
11 6:53am 313 Gold Fork Rd Taz AM 1912 - Copy
11 6:54 am 107 Barker Ln Taz AM 1912 - Copy
11 7:06am  Gail Alan Rd & W Roseberry Rd Taz AM 1912 - Copy
11 7.08 am  ForestP1& S Norwood Rd Taz AM 1912 - Copy
11 7-08am  Norwood & Forest Lake Cir Taz AM 1912 - Copy
11 7-14am  Margot Dr & S Norwood Rd Taz AM 1912 - Copy
11 7:16 am 12984 Norwood Rd Taz AM 1912 - Copy
11 7-19am 13069 Hillhouse Loop Taz AM 1912 - Copy
11 7:20 am 13088 Hillhouse Loop Taz AM 1912 - Copy
11 7:20 am 13092 Hillhouse Loop Taz AM 1912 - Copy
11 721 am 13141 Hillhouse Loop Taz AM 1912 - Copy
11 7:26 am Roseberry & Tamarack Falls Taz AM 1912 - Copy
11 7.32 am  Timberline Dr & W Roseberry Rd Taz AM 1912 - Copy
11 7:33am  Timberline Dr and Moore Rd Taz AM 1912 - Copy
11 7:34 am Buckskin Dr & Timberline Dr Taz AM 1912 - Copy
11 7:35am  Timberline & Charters Dr Taz AM 1912 - Copy
11 7:38 am 1747 West Roseberry Taz AM 1912 - Copy
11 7:40 am Dawn Dr & W Roseberry Rd Taz AM 1912 - Copy
11 7:42 am Kidz Cove Day Care - 454 West Roseberry I Taz AM 1912 - Copy
11 7:45am  Donnelly Elementary Taz AM 1912 - Copy
11 8:05am  Arrive Bus Garage Taz AM 1912 - Copy
Page 1 of 1

Routefinder Pro |



STOP SUMMARY

BUS #

TIME

2:30 pm
2:57 pm
3:00 pm
3:05 pm
3:06 pm
3:07 pm
3:08 pm
3:09 pm
3:10 pm
3:12 pm
3:16 pm
3:19 pm
3:20 pm
3:21 pm
3:22 pm
3:25 pm
3:29 pm
3:31 pm
3:32 pm
3:37 pm
3:44 pm
3:47 pm
3:48 pm
3:49 pm
3:53 pm
4:00 pm
4:03 pm
4:04 pm
4.05 pm
4:11 pm
4:15 pm
4:17 pm
4:18 pm
4:28 pm

STOP LOCATION

Depart Bus Garage
Donnelly Elementary

Kidz Cove Day Care - 454 West Roseberry T

Gail Alan Rd & W Roseberry Rd
1749 West Roseberry
Timberline & Charters Dr
Buckskin Dr & Timberline Dr
Timberline Dr and Moore Rd
Timberline Dr & W Roseberry Rd
Roseberry & Hawks Bay
Roseberry & Tamarack Falls
13069 Hillhouse Loop

13088 Hillhouse Loop

13092 Hillhouse Loop

13141 Hillhouse Loop

12984 Norwood Rd

Margot Dr & S Norwood Rd
Norwood & Forest Lake Cir
Forest Pl & S Norwood Rd
Dawn Dr & W Roseberry Rd
2511 E Roseberry Rd

313 Gold Fork Rd

Barker Ln & Gold Fork Rd

107 Barker Ln

13290 Farm To Market Rd

Farm To Market Rd & Spink Ln
13607 Farm To Market Rd

Farm to Market & Morris Ranch Rd
Farm To Market Rd & Willey Ln
Ashton Ln & Jughandle Dr

Farm to Market Rd & Jughandle Dr
97 E Lake Fork Rd

Meckle Excavation

Arrive Bus Garage

TRIP NAME

Taz
Taz
Taz
Taz
Taz
Taz
Taz
Taz
Taz
Taz
Taz
Taz
Taz
Taz
Taz
Taz
Taz
Taz
Taz
Taz
Taz
Taz
Taz
Taz
Taz
Taz
Taz
Taz
Taz
Taz
Taz
Taz
Taz
Taz

PM 1912 - Copy
PM 1912 - Copy
PM 1912 - Copy
PM 1912 - Copy
PM 1912 - Copy
PM 1912 - Copy
PM 1912 - Copy
PM 1912 - Copy
PM 1912 - Copy
PM 1912 - Copy
PM 1912 - Copy
PM 1912 - Copy
PM 1912 - Copy
PM 1912 - Copy
PM 1912 - Copy
PM 1912 - Copy
PM 1912 - Copy
PM 1912 - Copy
PM 1912 - Copy
PM 1912 - Copy
PM 1912 - Copy
PM 1912 - Copy
PM 1912 - Copy
PM 1912 - Copy
PM 1912 - Copy
PM 1912 - Copy
PM 1912 - Copy
PM 1912 - Copy
PM 1912 - Copy
PM 1912 - Copy
PM 1912 - Copy
PM 1912 - Copy
PM 1912 - Copy
PM 1912 - Copy

Routefinder Pro 1

Page

1 of 1



Rt 13

Bronco AM

Time Stop Location
640 Bus Barn
645 ??? Rustic Rd
655 764 Chad Loop
705 905 W Lake St (Pine Ck Apts)
710 Creative Cubs Daycare
715 616 N Sampson Trail ( Roseberry Apts)
720 Springs Apts
725 McCall Donnelly HS
730 St Lukes Hospital
740 Aspen Market
750 Barbara Morgan Elementary
755 Payette Lakes Middle

805

BusBarn




Rt 14

Bronco PM

Time Stop Location
235 Bus Barn
245 Barbara Morgan Elementary
250 Payette Lakes Middle
300 McCallDonnelly HS
305 St Lukes Hospital
310 310 E Lake St (Mountain Monet)
315 616 N Sampson Trail (Roseberry Apts)
320 Aspen Market
325 Springs Apts
335 674 Chad Loop
350 ??? Rustic Rd
355 Wilde PL
405 14 Barber Ct
415 BusBarn




